- o

L HFE78HHF  Armbed components

e eask HFR HE
Ref No Part No. Description Amt

1 TQl16 HL5E Armbed 1

2 TR343 YPEE Arm bed cover 1

3 TR460 AR Grease cup 2

4 TR26/2 JE 4R Tailgate 1

5 BB Gasket D16 ds 11 4

6

BRET MS L7 Screw M5 1.7 4




2 fmﬁzﬂﬁ: Principal axi

Fg
Ref No.

O 0 9 O W e W e

NN N = = o= e —
N = S0 ® 9 & &« & @ 0 = o

5
Part No.
TR339
TR340
TR342
TLO111
TZ45
TX47
TH46
TZ63
TZ46
TW49
TX48
TR344
TWS50
TR348
TR345/3
TP10
TR351
808-B
TS0409
TS1505
TS1501
TS1506

s componcnts

% PR H it
Description Amt
TH Down moulage 1
F#  Up moulage 1
i Seat of up moulage 1
W2 [ £F M16X1.5 Nut M16X1.5 I
#\#l  Upright shafe 1
Y EhFY Upright shafe rod 1
1EFF Joint staff 1
gh#H{A& Curve shafe 1
F %l Main shafe ]
#IZh3E Aplay the brake spring 1
HIzhE4 Aplay the brake rod 1
#IZh%e Aplay the brake wheel 1
& F % Slippage spring on tongue 1
#® 7 Shljppage on tongue 1
¥ Shippage busing 1
B¢ Strap wheel 1
# & Washer 1
T4 Downmoulge bushing 1
AL L A/ HMRET M8X20  Screw 1
TCRMNNHRET M10X 12 Screw 4
Te WA FHERET SM3/16X24 Screw 3

[

Tok NS FIYRET M6X8  Screw



2. 3
Tt 4 A

oK)

u@
{0
)




—'————

3. m& 444 Clutch components

F5 5 afk B
RefNo. Part No. Description | Amt
1 TR359 ¥&H#Z Shippage board ]
2 TR360 {£B&+E Pole use safety 1
3 TX52 fiE#H Spring rod 1
4 TR356 WEIREEMR Rivetboard 1
5 TX51 YI&HIFEFH Rivet join the rod 2
6 TR353 K+ long rod 1
i TX50 HIETH Spring rod 1
8 Tr354 FIFFIEMR Press board 1
9 TR357 JE B Gasket )
10 TWS52 B[ Diaplasisspring 2
11 TX30 FIFFEH Rod 1
12 TR367 FR{ZRE Gasket 1
13 TR368 SE{ii#R Ori entation board 1
14 TR367 FRAZH Rstrict locality 1
15 TW51 HIfiEE Ori entation spring 1
16 TR365 HHIHFEE R Right rivet board 1
17 TR364 FHIIFE R Left rivet board 1
18 TX55 HIF%H Rad 1
19 TX54 FE{ii#}%E Board rod 1
20 TR341 [£¥F Fastness annulus 1
21 TS0402 B4 LA 7S A ET M6X 10 Screw M6X 10 4
22 TS0401 B Sk A 75 A EET M4X 18 Screw M4X 18 6
23 TS1501 TCRASFYRE] SM3/16X24 L5screwSM3/16X24 3
24 #E DI16d5HI Gaske D16 d5 HI 1
25 WE£] M527 Screw M5 1
26 4B d10 Gaske d10 3
27 TS1503 TCL 7S FERET M5X 6 Screw M5 X 6 1
— 8 —



e AT




- Ty

4~ Mt 44 4HY Appurtenance components

75 ERE] R

Ref No. Part No.  Description ﬁlﬁ
Amt
: TR350 ij&fﬁ% Electricity machine whee] |
2 TR363  HEILLEMNR Setting board 1
3 TP1] LR Strap weel |
4 TLO101  ZEMRIELF M6 Bulid in board nyt 3
5 A d6 Qasket d6 3
6 T82205  Z2EMIEET M6X 60 Nut M6 ¥ 60 3
7 TLO102 MLk Ze3EiR R} M8 Machine head nut M8~ 2
8 A d8 Gasketds 9
9 TS2101  HLLZ 24T M8X 80 Bolt M8 X 80 2
10 TS1501  BH52% ESEET SM3/16 X 24 Bolt SM3/16X 24 1
11 TS2204  HALREMEET M8 X 25 Bolt M8 X25 4
12 TLO102 VLR EMERE M8 Nut M8 4
13 & d8 Gasket 4
@ 14 TE09 %80 V¥ ARI3729 (54) Starp 1
15 NRAIRT SM3/32 Wrench SM3/32 1
16 TEO4  BBAEESR L=680Bedal chain L=680 1

-10-




¢ o LI




